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4 152.3 152.3 109.0 109.0 -43.3 -28.4%
5 111.3 263.6 43.6 152.6 -111.0 -42.1%
6 75.4 339.0 58.5 211.1 -127.9 -37.7%
7 65.5 404.5 113.8 324.9 -79.6 -19.7%
8 70.3 474.8 88.0 412.9 -61.9 -13.0%
9 88.6 563.4 59.8 472.7 -90.7 -16.1%
10 200.0 763.4 116.8 589.5 -173.9 -22.8%
11 131.4 894.8 41.2 630.7 -264.1 -29.5%
12 145.3 1040.1 86.2 716.9 -323.2 -31.1%
1 152.7 1192.8 59.8 776.7 -416.1 -34.9%
2 99.9 1292.7 45.6 822.3 -470.4 -36.4%
3 162.0 1454.7 83.7 906.0 -548.7 -37.7%
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